

SW 44th Ave Roundabout					
				Unit Price	Total Price
\$ 1.02	MOBILIZATION	LS	1.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
\$ 1.60	PROJECT SIGN	EA	2.00	\$ 1,305.00	\$ 2,610.00
\$ 1.62	MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC	LS	1.00	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
02.072.1	SEDIMENT BARRIER	LF	1488	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,440.00
\$ 2.08	INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM	EA	6.00	\$ 645.00	\$ 3,870.00
\$ 2.13	CLEARING AND GRUBBING - HEAVY	SY	3337.13	\$ 7.00	\$ 23,359.91
\$ 2.22	REGULAR EXCAVATION	CY	2198.75	\$ 6.70	\$ 14,731.63
\$ 2.30	IMPORT BACKFILL MATERIAL	CY	1305.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 23,490.00
\$ 2.21	GRADING (FINISH)	SY	3141.39	\$ 2.00	\$ 6,282.78
\$ 2.22	REMOVE AND REPLACE UNSUITABLE MATERIAL	CY	1689.42	\$ 15.00	\$ 25,341.30
\$ 6.11	STABILIZED SUBGRADE AND SUB-BASE	SY	5769.29	\$ 6.50	\$ 37,500.39
\$ 6.21	LIMEROCK 10" BASE	SY	4558.10	\$ 25.00	\$ 113,952.50
2.054.1	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE SIDEWALKS AND DRIVEWAYS	SY	558.41	\$ 30.00	\$ 16,752.30
\$ 2.05	REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER AND/OR TRAFFIC SEPARATOR	LF	2439.53	\$ 10.00	\$ 24,395.30
\$ 2.05	ASPHALT PAVEMENT REMOVAL	SY	6195.17	\$ 8.00	\$ 49,561.36
\$ 6.11	COMPACTED ROADWAY SUBBASE	SY	1203.03	\$ 15.00	\$ 18,045.45
\$ 6.04	ASPHALT: SP 9.5 ASPHALT SUPERPAVE	TN	250.70	\$ 220.00	\$ 55,154.00
\$ 6.04	ASPHALT: SP 12.5 ASPHALT SUPERPAVE	TN	752.09	\$ 192.00	\$ 144,401.28
\$ 1.01	CONSTRUCTION SURVEY	LS	1	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
\$ 1.01	AS-BUILT DRAWING: SURVEY, ROADWAY & UTILITIES	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
\$ 8.26	CONCRETE CURB TYPE D	LF	302	\$ 38.00	\$ 11,476.00
\$ 8.25	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE RA	LF	352	\$ 40.00	\$ 14,080.00
\$ 8.26	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE E	LF	1358	\$ 32.00	\$ 43,456.00
\$ 8.26	CONCRETE CURB AND GUTTER, TYPE F	LF	1684	\$ 35.00	\$ 58,940.00
\$ 8.10	SIDEWALK CONCRETE, 4" THICK	SY	1203.03	\$ 65.00	\$ 78,196.95
\$ 8.15	CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 12" THICK, FIBER REINFORCED	SY	204.23	\$ 195.00	\$ 39,824.85
\$ 8.20	CONCRETE CURB RAMP (CR-C) WITH DETECTABLE WARNING SURFACE	EA	12	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 30,000.00
\$ 7.12	SOD, BAHIA	SY	3141	\$ 4.88	\$ 15,328.08
\$ 3.71	TYPE 5 STORMWATER INLET	EA	2	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
\$ 3.10	12" STORM PIPE - HP	LF	186	\$ 85.00	\$ 15,810.00
\$ 3.72	MODIFY EXISTING INLET TOP (TO TYPE 7 MANHOLE TOP)	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
\$ 3.72	MODIFY EXISTING INLET TOP (TO TYPE 5 MANHOLE TOP)	EA	1	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00
\$ 6.42	OBJECT MARKER, TYPE 4	EA	8	\$ 300.00	\$ 2,400.00
\$ 6.41	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I, LESS THAN 12 SF	AS	29	\$ 600.00	\$ 17,400.00
\$ 6.41	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I, REMOVE & REINSTALL	AS	6	\$ 308.00	\$ 1,848.00
\$ 6.41	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I, RELOCATE	AS	4	\$ 308.00	\$ 1,232.00
\$ 6.41	SINGLE POST SIGN, F&I, REMOVE	AS	8	\$ 61.00	\$ 488.00
\$ 6.42	RETRO-REFLECTIVE PAVEMENT MARKERS	EA	41	\$ 7.50	\$ 307.50
\$ 6.52	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6" STRIPE	LF	2079	\$ 0.40	\$ 831.60
\$ 6.52	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" STRIPE	LF	333	\$ 1.54	\$ 512.82
\$ 6.52	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" STRIPE	LF	252	\$ 3.07	\$ 773.64
\$ 6.52	TEMPORARY SOLID 6" SKIP STRIPE 2' X 4' WHITE (GROSS)	GLF	591	\$ 0.50	\$ 295.50
\$ 6.52	TEMPORARY SOLID 12" SKIP STRIPE 2' X 2' WHITE (GROSS)	GLF	146	\$ 1.00	\$ 146.00
\$ 6.52	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" STRIPE	LF	1356	\$ 0.38	\$ 515.28
\$ 6.52	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" STRIPE	LF	0	\$ 3.07	\$ -
\$ 6.61	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6" STRIPE	LF	2079	\$ 1.77	\$ 3,679.83
\$ 6.62	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" STRIPE	LF	333	\$ 7.68	\$ 2,557.44
\$ 6.62	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" STRIPE	LF	252	\$ 12.29	\$ 3,097.08
\$ 6.62	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID 6" SKIP STRIPE 2' X 4' WHITE (GROSS)	GLF	591	\$ 1.54	\$ 910.14
\$ 6.62	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID 12" SKIP STRIPE 2' X 2' WHITE (GROSS)	GLF	146	\$ 4.00	\$ 584.00
\$ 6.62	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6" STRIPE	LF	1356	\$ 1.77	\$ 2,400.12
\$ 6.62	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 18" STRIPE	LF	0	\$ 7.68	\$ -
\$ 6.63	THERMOPLASTIC TRAFFIC STRIPES AND MARKINGS STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE SYMBOL	EA	42	\$ 750.00	\$ 31,500.00
\$ 6.63	THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT ARROW	EA	16	\$ 308.00	\$ 4,928.00
\$ 6.63	PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS STANDARD, WHITE, YIELD LINE SYMBOL	EA	42	\$ 100.00	\$ 4,200.00
\$ 10.46	PAINTED PAVEMENT ARROW	EA	16	\$ 75.00	\$ 1,200.00
Grand Total					\$ 1,025,807.02